
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINISTRY OF SHIPPING

LOK SABHA
UNSTARRED QUESTION N0.2994

TO BE ANSWERED ON 12th MARCH, 2O2O

PORTS IN ODISHA

2994. MS. CHANDRANI MURMU:

Will the Minister of Shipping be pleased to state :
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(a) the number and status of functional ports in Odisha; and

(b) whether the Government has any plan or proposal for constructing new

Ports in Odisha, if so, the details thereof?

ANSWER

MTNTSTER OF STATE (INDEPENDENT CHARGE) FOR SHIPPING
(SHRI MANSUKH MANDAVIYA)

(a) At present 03 (Three) Ports are in operation in the State of Odisha, out of which Paradip Port is the only Major Port under Minisky of Shipping, Government of lndia and other 02 (Two) ports i.e., Dhamara and Gopalpur are non-major Ports under the control of Government of Odisha.

(b) No, Sir.

